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2016 Boys Sectionals - 2/20/2016

Results - BOYS SECTIONALS
 
#1  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

APND1 1:35.63

Paulson, Keegan Wood, Ryan

Streid, Grant Schneider, Charlie

24.49 27.39 21.2222.53

AUHIGH2 1:37.32

Nepomuceno, Josh Fudge, Harrison

Stogner, Colton Williamson, Anthony

26.13 26.92 21.6322.64

AWEST3 1:38.01

Hartke, Austin Loy, Andrew

Jirik, Quin Ritter, Seth

23.70 27.12 22.0925.10

ANCHS4 1:41.15

Zaroogian, Greg Ryan, Ben

Staver, Matt Woith, Andrew

26.17 28.56 22.2224.20

APONT5 1:41.82

Spires, Brett Spafford, Luke

Fogarty, Jack Bauknecht, Colton

24.49 28.40 23.6625.27

APEKIN6 1:45.12

Peterson, Adam Acra, Elija

Dunn, Jackson Barnard, Noah

28.07 29.27 21.0726.71

ARHS7 1:45.44

Lewis, Ted Matlock, Daniel

O'Neil, Tony Hanold, Emmett

28.35 27.88 23.6425.57

ABCC8 1:52.62

Trauner, Will Rhodes, Billy

McKnight, Kevin Vogel, Adam

29.74 30.11 24.6728.10

AMETAM9 1:55.77

Lipski, Nathan Hodel, Reuben

Willerton, Jared Nelson, Noah

28.94 36.80 23.6026.43

AWASH10 1:57.84

Buck, Byron Dobbelaire, Dawson

Monagle, Quentin Castor, Jeremy

29.88 33.03 26.3928.54

AOLY11 2:16.58

Meyer, Johann Nelson, Matthew

Schuerman, Hunter Cook, Chance

37.21 38.84 31.6928.84

ABHS--- DQ

Byers, Reid Schmidt, Oscar

Myers, Josh Burns, Carter

24.70 30.67 25.3325.95

 
#2  Boys 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PNDPaulson, Colton1 1:40.90

23.46 25.65 25.9525.84

RHSMatlock, Ben2 1:44.02

24.04 25.97 27.2526.76

WESTRitter, Seth3 1:45.08

24.05 26.04 27.6827.31

BHSPenland, Spencer4 1:45.60

24.65 26.27 27.3927.29

NCHSRyan, Ben5 1:45.97

24.53 26.90 26.9827.56

RHSO'Malley, Sean6 1:46.23

24.27 26.16 28.2427.56

UHIGHGray, Elijah7 1:48.16

24.47 27.03 28.5128.15

UHIGHJohnson, Kyle8 1:49.53

25.36 27.55 28.4728.15

NCHSBergmann, Peyton9 1:50.19

25.71 28.28 27.7428.46

METAMHasty, John10 1:54.76

26.41 28.84 29.4530.06

PNDRibordy, Eroh11 1:55.52

25.97 28.96 30.1730.42

WESTMitchell, Zach12 1:55.72

25.84 28.67 30.6930.52

WASHEdwards, Leo13 1:58.34

25.79 28.86 32.5831.11

PEKINPresley, Jarad14 2:01.31

26.69 30.53 32.1131.98

BHSSharp, Justin15 2:04.34

27.63 31.12 32.3133.28

PONTTrembley, Jarod16 2:05.40

27.92 30.79 33.9732.72

PONTGraves, Carter17 2:08.36

28.85 32.73 32.8033.98

METAMMonge, Ben18 2:09.50

29.18 32.52 33.3034.50

WASHSeibert, Drake19 2:11.59

29.23 34.50 32.9534.91

PEKINHelm, Joshua20 2:18.24

28.30 33.03 39.3237.59

BCCO'Meara, Ben21 2:40.95

34.62 40.55 42.2843.50

BCCBarnes, Nick22 2:52.24

34.74 43.39 46.3347.78

MANULarson, Zach23 3:09.21

34.63 46.69 1:47.89

 
#3  Boys 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WESTLoy, Andrew1 1:51.75

24.05 27.80 26.4733.43

PNDStreid, Grant2 1:54.29

24.46 29.07 27.2133.55

RHSMatlock, Daniel3 1:57.05

25.11 31.46 26.6333.85

PNDTerrian, Matthew4 1:57.66

25.27 29.17 28.5334.69

BHSByers, Reid5 1:58.91

24.90 28.50 28.9936.52

UHIGHFudge, Harrison6 1:59.58

26.07 30.50 28.9534.06

NCHSWoith, Andrew7 2:01.52

25.56 29.70 28.5137.75

UHIGHBrady, Collin8 2:02.06

26.36 32.32 29.3634.02

NCHSStaver, Matt9 2:04.07

24.85 31.07 29.0939.06

BCCRhodes, Billy10 2:09.02

27.05 33.35 29.9738.65

PEKINAcra, Elija11 2:12.02

27.88 33.98 31.9338.23

PEKINDunn, Jackson12 2:14.05

27.84 34.48 31.7539.98

METAMWillerton, Jared13 2:16.73

27.91 35.04 32.0441.74

BHSSchmidt, Oscar14 2:18.26

30.32 37.05 33.0837.81

WESTPeterson, Reid15 2:22.54

28.63 35.05 31.9946.87

RHSLewis, Ted16 2:23.49

28.65 35.21 35.2244.41

METAMBuchanan, Blake17 2:23.92

30.42 37.87 30.3245.31

WASHBuck, Byron18 2:23.99

30.22 34.23 33.2246.32

WASHLux, Mason19 2:32.10

31.22 38.29 35.9846.61

PONTSchrock, Noah20 2:32.69

31.01 40.98 33.2947.41

OLYNelson, Matthew21 3:01.25

35.84 47.34 42.6955.38

BCCMason, Eli22 3:12.03

36.45 50.09 43.461:02.03

 
#4  Boys 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PNDNeaveill, Sam1 20.92

UHIGHStogner, Colton2 21.42

PEKINBarnard, Noah3 21.44

METAMMcCormick, James4 21.94

PNDSchneider, Charlie5 22.12

NCHSZaroogian, Greg6 23.11

PONTFogarty, Jack7 23.21

RHSO'Neil, Tony8 23.33

PEKINMarlatt, Jack9 23.40

NCHSHarr, Landon10 23.62

RHSHanold, Emmett11 23.86

WESTEicher, Connor12 23.88

WASHEdwards, Leo13 24.09

WESTMarsden, Cole14 24.60

PONTDoran, Michael15 25.00

WASHGrant, Mitchell16 25.80

METAMDean, August17 26.11

BHSBurns, Carter18 27.23

BCCKoenen, Andy19 27.45

UHIGHWilken, Cooper20 27.76

BCCHoman, Jonathon21 29.12

BHSBray, Trevor22 29.51

OLYMeyer, Johann23 29.94
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OLYCook, Chance24 32.07

 
#6  Boys 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PNDStreid, Grant1 50.51

24.00 26.51

WESTHartke, Austin2 51.06

23.91 27.15

PNDCouri, John3 51.94

24.19 27.75

NCHSStaver, Matt4 53.10

24.75 28.35

METAMKiesewetter, Patton5 55.01

24.89 30.12

UHIGHNepomuceno, Josh6 55.25

25.70 29.55

BCCRhodes, Billy7 57.02

26.74 30.28

WESTJirik, Quin8 57.33

26.48 30.85

UHIGHHeinrich, Simon9 58.08

27.26 30.82

PEKINDunn, Jackson10 58.49

26.99 31.50

NCHSPinto, Shannon11 58.56

26.75 31.81

BHSSharp, Justin12 1:00.65

27.68 32.97

RHSLewis, Ted13 1:00.70

27.91 32.79

RHSBopearatchy, Yohan14 1:04.93

30.24 34.69

PONTSchrock, Noah15 1:05.79

31.26 34.53

PEKINDunn, Samuel16 1:07.65

28.83 38.82

METAMDean, August17 1:10.01

31.11 38.90

WASHLux, Mason18 1:10.62

32.08 38.54

BCCMason, Eli19 1:24.09

37.67 46.42

 
#7  Boys 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PNDNeaveill, Sam1 45.74

22.23 23.51

WESTLoy, Andrew2 46.39

22.33 24.06

PEKINBarnard, Noah3 46.92

22.17 24.75

UHIGHWilliamson, Anthony4 47.51

23.03 24.48

METAMMcCormick, James5 47.83

22.82 25.01

PNDWood, Ryan6 48.36

22.84 25.52

RHSMatlock, Ben7 48.70

23.12 25.58

RHSO'Malley, Sean8 48.77

23.28 25.49

PEKINPeterson, Adam9 50.25

23.68 26.57

NCHSHarr, Landon10 50.74

24.45 26.29

METAMHasty, John11 51.32

24.41 26.91

WESTEicher, Connor12 53.83

25.18 28.65

NCHSYuan, Tyler13 53.95

25.85 28.10

PONTBauknecht, Colton14 54.88

25.67 29.21

WASHMonagle, Quentin15 56.62

26.94 29.68

WASHMattus, Adam16 58.42

27.06 31.36

BHSBurns, Carter17 1:00.93

28.78 32.15

OLYSchuerman, Hunter18 1:02.21

29.36 32.85

BHSBray, Trevor*19 1:02.79

30.01 32.78

UHIGHAlexander, Dane*19 1:02.79

BCCMarshall, Charlie21 1:04.64

30.12 34.52

OLYMeyer, Johann22 1:06.90

31.00 35.90

BCCCresci, Charlie23 1:10.50

31.81 38.69

MANUHenderson, Courvoisier24 2:12.09

1:02.44 1:09.65

PONTSpires, Brett--- DQ

23.60 26.22

 
#8  Boys 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PNDPaulson, Colton1 4:36.54

25.32 27.79 27.9927.83

28.16 27.91 28.11 28.05

28.04 27.34

BHSPenland, Spencer2 4:41.13

25.82 27.63 28.3227.89

28.34 28.36 28.52 28.91

29.12 28.22

WESTRitter, Seth3 4:41.94

25.38 27.73 28.2528.23

28.45 28.56 28.92 29.03

29.17 28.22

NCHSRyan, Ben4 4:42.55

25.24 27.42 28.9128.21

28.84 29.06 28.84 29.03

29.10 27.90

PNDPaulson, Keegan5 4:44.13

25.57 28.60 28.5428.52

28.30 28.84 29.25 29.11

29.38 28.02

NCHSBergmann, Peyton6 4:50.44

26.53 29.10 29.7029.26

29.60 29.29 29.92 29.42

29.49 28.13

UHIGHGray, Elijah7 4:51.61

25.39 27.94 29.4828.69

29.41 30.07 29.92 30.29

30.52 29.90

UHIGHJohnson, Kyle8 4:55.87

26.71 28.88 29.6829.60

29.70 29.90 30.26 30.34

30.86 29.94

RHSHanold, Emmett9 5:19.12

26.36 30.11 32.9632.25

32.87 33.17 32.93 33.48

32.88 32.11

PEKINCurtis, Eric10 5:23.30

27.40 31.17 33.3932.77

33.79 33.24 33.62 32.92

33.09 31.91

METAMWillerton, Jared11 5:23.40

28.17 31.31 32.8332.33

33.18 33.51 33.68 33.45

32.86 32.08

WESTPeterson, Reid12 5:23.92

28.51 32.48 33.5532.96

32.61 33.04 33.20 34.17

33.15 30.25

PEKINPresley, Jarad13 5:29.15

28.10 32.12 33.3033.04

33.44 33.66 33.83 34.08

34.24 33.34

RHSSwain, Will14 5:30.00

28.10 31.41 33.1832.89

33.90 34.33 34.17 34.37

34.89 32.76

PONTPlenert, Trevor15 5:39.60

29.04 32.40 35.0234.11

34.02 35.31 35.13 35.22

35.87 33.48

WASHSeibert, Drake16 5:50.43

31.12 35.00 35.6035.04

35.28 35.74 35.73 35.86

36.50 34.56

METAMMonge, Ben17 5:53.38

32.00 34.39 36.2435.78

36.68 35.90 36.57 36.69

35.98 33.15

PONTGraves, Carter18 6:01.12

30.05 34.31 36.5535.39

37.07 36.81 38.60 38.27

38.84 35.23
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(#8  Boys 500 Yard Free)

BHSRoberts, Steven19 6:19.48

31.04 36.57 37.4537.05

38.76 39.05 39.91 39.75

39.78 40.12

WASHStephens, Jacob20 7:12.59

33.57 39.35 44.0842.26

45.87 45.29 46.41 46.05

45.48 44.23

BCCLee, Barrett21 7:38.80

34.32 39.31 47.4846.35

48.81 50.15 1:39.99 49.99

42.40

OLYCook, Chance22 7:47.13

35.25 41.57 48.7045.90

48.15 49.66 51.26 50.82

50.73 45.09

BCCBevilacqua, Bo23 8:18.43

35.10 42.53 51.0748.01

54.83 56.35 56.48 50.30

54.40 49.36

 
#9  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

APND1 1:25.20

Wood, Ryan Schneider, Charlie

Paulson, Colton Neaveill, Sam

21.89 21.45 20.5721.29

AWEST2 1:28.16

Hartke, Austin Jirik, Quin

Ritter, Seth Loy, Andrew

21.62 22.75 20.9222.87

AUHIGH3 1:28.69

Stogner, Colton Brady, Collin

Johnson, Kyle Williamson, Anthony

21.28 22.82 21.5223.07

APEKIN4 1:31.06

Peterson, Adam Dunn, Jackson

Marlatt, Jack Barnard, Noah

23.25 23.64 21.2722.90

ARHS5 1:31.46

O'Neil, Tony O'Malley, Sean

Swain, Sam Matlock, Ben

23.61 22.24 22.0623.55

AMETAM6 1:31.56

Nelson, Noah Kiesewetter, Patton

Hasty, John McCormick, James

24.42 22.01 21.8923.24

ANCHS7 1:34.83

Bergmann, Peyton Harr, Landon

Hayes, Matt Zaroogian, Greg

24.50 23.06 23.3023.97

ABCC8 1:41.28

Vogel, Adam Trauner, Will

McKnight, Kevin Rhodes, Billy

25.52 25.89 23.6126.26

APONT9 1:42.84

Doran, Michael Trembley, Jarod

Lauritsen, Ryan Plenert, Trevor

24.85 26.05 25.8526.09

AWASH10 1:43.17

Edwards, Leo Dobbelaire, Dawson

Lux, Mason Grant, Mitchell

24.24 24.98 25.6328.32

ABHS11 1:43.49

Schmidt, Oscar Burns, Carter

Myers, Josh Penland, Spencer

25.93 26.65 23.7227.19

AOLY12 1:59.54

Meyer, Johann Nelson, Matthew

Cook, Chance Schuerman, Hunter

29.72 29.19 27.7132.92

 
#10  Boys 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WESTHartke, Austin1 49.85

24.08 25.77

PNDPaulson, Keegan2 51.79

25.42 26.37

PONTSpires, Brett3 52.54

25.23 27.31

BHSByers, Reid4 53.26

25.97 27.29

NCHSWoith, Andrew5 55.29

27.11 28.18

UHIGHNepomuceno, Josh6 56.53

27.68 28.85

NCHSZaroogian, Greg7 56.56

27.42 29.14

METAMKiesewetter, Patton8 57.15

27.30 29.85

UHIGHHeinrich, Simon9 1:00.18

29.40 30.78

WESTMitchell, Zach10 1:00.83

29.57 31.26

PNDFranciscovich, Matthew11 1:01.19

29.56 31.63

METAMLipski, Nathan12 1:01.47

29.56 31.91

PEKINMarlatt, Jack13 1:01.58

29.75 31.83

PEKINCurtis, Eric14 1:01.77

29.81 31.96

WASHBuck, Byron15 1:03.94

30.56 33.38

RHSRhode, Jack16 1:04.10

30.70 33.40

PONTDoran, Michael17 1:04.23

31.23 33.00

RHSBopearatchy, Yohan18 1:04.81

31.06 33.75

WASHMattus, Adam19 1:06.90

31.53 35.37

OLYSchuerman, Hunter20 1:11.40

34.55 36.85

BCCZlatic, Alex21 1:23.49

38.59 44.90

BCCTrauner, Will--- DFS

 
#11  Boys 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UHIGHFudge, Harrison1 59.38

28.07 31.31

PNDWood, Ryan2 1:00.73

28.27 32.46

UHIGHBrady, Collin3 1:00.84

28.38 32.46

PNDTerrian, Matthew4 1:00.91

28.54 32.37

RHSMatlock, Daniel5 1:01.07

28.94 32.13

PEKINAcra, Elija6 1:03.05

29.65 33.40

PONTSpafford, Luke7 1:03.73

28.60 35.13

PEKINPeterson, Adam8 1:04.06

30.06 34.00

BHSSchmidt, Oscar9 1:07.47

31.95 35.52

NCHSHayes, Matt10 1:08.77

31.88 36.89

WESTJirik, Quin11 1:08.98

32.23 36.75

WESTJett, Adam12 1:09.30

31.57 37.73

RHSJacques, Isaiah13 1:09.92

32.99 36.93

PONTLauritsen, Ryan14 1:11.49

33.26 38.23

WASHDobbelaire, Dawson15 1:11.93

34.00 37.93

NCHSChen, Kevin16 1:12.35

33.49 38.86

BCCMcKnight, Kevin17 1:15.55

35.22 40.33

WASHMonagle, Quentin18 1:16.90

36.61 40.29

BCCMoews, Max19 1:19.89

37.14 42.75

METAMHodel, Reuben20 1:21.20

38.41 42.79

METAMBuchanan, Blake21 1:21.75

38.09 43.66

BHSMachek, David22 1:24.19

38.64 45.55

OLYNelson, Matthew23 1:30.20

41.47 48.73
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#12  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

APND1 3:09.65

Streid, Grant Paulson, Keegan

Paulson, Colton Neaveill, Sam

23.07 47.95 47.8522.96

22.54 47.05 22.41 46.80

AUHIGH2 3:13.70

Stogner, Colton Gray, Elijah

Johnson, Kyle Williamson, Anthony

22.58 47.51 49.5123.69

23.65 49.65 22.46 47.03

ARHS3 3:14.69

Matlock, Ben O'Malley, Sean

O'Neil, Tony Matlock, Daniel

22.96 48.31 47.9922.54

23.92 50.84 22.76 47.55

ANCHS4 3:18.54

Bergmann, Peyton Staver, Matt

Ryan, Ben Woith, Andrew

24.88 51.69 49.6023.36

23.18 48.84 23.15 48.41

AMETAM5 3:23.58

Nelson, Noah Kiesewetter, Patton

Hasty, John McCormick, James

25.93 53.30 50.2423.47

25.91 51.60 22.79 48.44

APONT6 3:28.70

Fogarty, Jack Spires, Brett

Bauknecht, Colton Spafford, Luke

24.23 51.79 50.0223.69

25.70 54.08 25.11 52.81

APEKIN7 3:34.19

Presley, Jarad Curtis, Eric

Acra, Elija Marlatt, Jack

25.82 54.49 55.7826.09

25.10 52.38 24.15 51.54

ABHS8 3:35.94

Byers, Reid Penland, Spencer

Sharp, Justin Myers, Josh

23.71 49.49 50.3124.38

25.42 54.24 27.80 1:01.90

AWEST9 3:36.26

Mitchell, Zach Marsden, Cole

Peterson, Reid Eicher, Connor

26.31 53.71 54.7125.52

26.70 56.51 23.68 51.33

AWASH10 3:54.02

Edwards, Leo Mattus, Adam

Seibert, Drake Dobbelaire, Dawson

26.07 54.80 1:00.3728.04

29.45 1:02.93 26.42 55.92

ABCC11 4:03.91

Russell, Christopher Vogel, Adam

Trauner, Will McKnight, Kevin

28.71 1:00.43

 
#22  Boys 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NCHSTrevor, Tucci--- X2:48.28

37.45 42.92 43.9843.93

 
#24  Boys 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NCHSTrevor, Tucci--- X37.87

 
#27  Boys 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NCHSTrevor, Tucci--- X1:21.19

37.94 43.25

 
#31  Boys 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NCHSTrevor, Tucci--- X1:56.27

53.68 1:02.59

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 31

1. Peoria (Notre Dame) 302

2. Normal (University) 197

3. Normal (Community) 164

4. Normal (Community West) 161

5. Peoria (Richwoods) 147

6. Pekin 109

7. Metamora 90

8. Bloomington (Hs) 80

9. Pontiac 79

10. Bloomington (Central Catholic) 34

11. Washington 22

12. Stanford (Olympia) 6


